(134)
60 1 =

40

30

20

10

0
6 7 8 9 10
A R A A B

(2) NS WAGHL Z
HEHAIZBECCO&LS5T (BFERE

100 150

200

19934F)

250

300

gam g

a3

mEE L
KPR ET
SRIBHS
RIEPHT
B O
KIEH
e

B =
. E
E
]

(IFA)

1 2 3 4 5 11 12
R A R R H A R

4614 54fF 604 394 354 4044 404 344 3144 33{4 524 b5

BAFOED L s MAENEEE L o0

BEBGTALA (BRTERE 19935F)
(13 A)

= &
TH [F
WA E&X
L By A

cre<or

BAFOEOLENOAMNZELC S (BAEEE 19934F)

LeYsdr0hds

EBROEBRHNS2Y
Mol (BFERE 1004F)

&)

500

400

5 4

74



